
FERRY SCHEDULES & FARES

SUPER SHUTTLE FERRY
Hagnaya - Santa Fe

2:00 AM
4:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM

 

Santa Fe - Hagnaya

4:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

 TICKETS
Regular
Children
Student 

Senior
 
 

FARE
₱359.00
₱179.50 
₱287.00 
₱256.00

 
 

TERMINAL FEE
₱25.00
₱20.00
₱20.00
₱20.00

 
 

TOTAL
₱384.00
₱199.50
₱307.00
₱276.00

 
 

ISLAND SHIPPING CORPORATION
Hagnaya - Santa Fe

1:00 AM
3:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM

 

Santa Fe - Hagnaya

3:00 AM
5:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM

 

TICKETS
Regular
Student 

SRC/PWD
Child

 

FARES
₱300.00
₱240.00 
₱214.00 
₱150.00

 

TERMINAL FEE
₱25.00
₱20.00
₱20.00
₱20.00

 

TOTAL
₱325.00
₱260.00
₱234.00
₱170.00
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